Releases - December 18, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

331290
235482
335519
223587
318301
289993
305902
335662
140307
194752
212909
336605
311515
332589
241813
324549
324639
337010
328597
328033
332323
319468

Devine
Barton
Brown
Fuller
Haney
Cooper
Day
George
Janis
Ramsey
Wynn
White
Glenn
England
Jeffries
Gatman
Neal
Widmer
Adams
Shepherd
Justice
Shircliff

Kelsey
Ladessia
Scarlett
Timothy
David
Clayton
Michael
Krystal
David
Johnathan
Cody
Teonte
Jordan
Billy
Mitchell
Dana
Cory
William
Xavien
Dalton
Joshua
Jordan

N
Nicole

W

Joseph
Daniel
Levi
Keith
Dwaine

Lee

Quinne

Christopher

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Released From

Ballard County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Ballard County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Todd County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cnir

Clay County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cnir

Adair County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Three Forks Regional Jail
Logan County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



